SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011 CC 9756-9757/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2009 in FA No. 78/2005 & FA No. 1344/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHASHI BALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10260-10262 of 2011 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10895-10897 of 2011 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9788-9790 of 2011 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9919-9920 of 2011 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)) S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9992-9993 of 2011 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 07/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

Mr. R.S.Suri, Sr.Adv. For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S.Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

[SUMAN WADHWA] COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI] COURT MASTER