WWW.GCOI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4626-4632/2010

MANUBHAI RANCHODBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES CORP.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 16/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nandita Bajpai, Adv. M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shikhil Suri, Adv. Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. Ms Nina Gupta, Adv. Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

The ld. Counsel for the appellant to file spare copies for effecting service on respondent Nos. 8 to 13 within one

List again on 2.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.09.18 16:55:11 IST

week.

Reason: