

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4626-4632/2010

MANUBHAI RANCHODBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES CORP.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 02/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Saswat Pattnaik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.
Ms Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of respondent Nos. 8 to 13 from the High
Court.

List again on 4.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar