SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 3925-3927/2010

FATIMA MOHMEDHUSEN MUNSHI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3929-3931/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shashank Bhansali, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Service is complete in all respect.

The learned counsel for the parties have not chosen to file the statement of case but in view of the Order XIX Rule 32(2) of the Supreme Court Rules, 2013, the matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar