

Ø ITEM NO.2 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4626-4632/2010

MANUBHAI RANCHODBHAI PATEL & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES CORP.& ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 04/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Ms Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service from the respective High Court is
still awaited.

List again on 20.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.02.10
11:12:36 IST
Reason: