

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4282-4284/2010 etc. etc.

INDIAN AIRLINES CORP.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

(These matters are listed in the Advance List for 05.08.2015
Item No. 55)

as

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.08.05
04:01:51 IST
Reason: