ITEM NO.91

Civil Appeal

WITH With

With

With

With

With

With

With

With

With

With

With With

With

With With With With

INDIAN AIRLINES CORP.

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

**VERSUS** 

COURT NO.1

4282-4284/2010

SUPREMECOURTOF

1

SECTION IX

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

INDIA

www.ecourtsindia.com

```
C.A. No. 4329/2010
     (With Office Report)
      C.A. No. 4330/2010
     (With Office Report)
      C.A. No. 4296/2010
     (With Office Report)
      C.A. No. 4295/2010
     (With Office Report)
Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.10.14
09:34:38 IST
Reason:
      C.A. No. 4289/2010
     (With Office Report)
 C.A. No. 4286/2010
 C.A. No. 4323/2010
```

```
C.A. No. 4334/2010
(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and Office
Report)
```

Interim Relief and Office Report)

No(s).

C.A. No. 4287/2010

C.A. No. 4285/2010

C.A. No. 4298/2010

C.A. No. 4300/2010

C.A. No. 4301/2010

C.A. No. 4302/2010

C.A. No. 4303/2010

C.A. No. 4304/2010

C.A. No. 4305/2010

C.A. No. 4306/2010 C.A. No. 4307/2010

C.A. No. 4308/2010

C.A. No. 4309/2010

C.A. No. 4312/2010

C.A. No. 4313/2010 C.A. No. 4314/2010 C.A. No. 4317/2010

Signature Not Verified

(With Office Report)

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6876-6878/2011 (With Office Report) C.A. No. 6879-6881/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6894-6896/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7213-7215/2011

C.A. No. 7213-7215/ (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7551-7553/ (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7554-7556/ (With Office Report) C.A. No. 7551-7553/2011

C.A. No. 7554-7556/2011

C.A. No. 7557-7559/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7560-7561/2011 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21550-21552/2011 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21553-21555/2011 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21556-21558/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5262-5263/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5264-5266/ (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5267-5269/
(With Office Report) C.A. No. 5264-5266/2011

C.A. No. 5267-5269/2011

C.A. No. 5270-5272/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5273-5274/2011 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5275-5276/2011 (With Office Report)

Civil Appeal No(s). 3922-3924/2010 (appeals filed by claimants for enhancement of compensation)

WITH C.A. No. 3925-3927/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3929-3931/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4335-4337/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4339-4341/2 (With Office Report) C.A. No. 4292-4294/2 This is a True Copy of the C.A. No. 4339-4341/2010

C.A. No. 4292-4294/2010

```
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4578-4579/2010
(With Office Report)
 C.A. No. 4626-4632/2010
(With appln.(s) for permission and appln.(s) for permission and
appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and appln.(s) for
permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and
Office Report)
C.A. No. 4633-4635/2010
(With Office Report)
```

C.A. No. 4636-4638/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4642-4644/2010 (With appln.(s) for permission and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4623-4625/2010 (With Office Report)

Date: 13/10/2015 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv. Mr.Jatinder Kumar Sethi, Adv. Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. Mr.Shikhil Suri, Adv.

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv. Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv. Ms.Naveen Goel, Adv. Mr.Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr.Aniruddha P.Mayee, Adv. Mr.A.Senthil Raja, Adv. Mr.Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Nandita Bagchi, Adv. Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv. for M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.

Mr.T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv. Mr.Jatinder Kumar Sethi, Adv. Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. Mr.Shikhil Suri, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv. Mr.Reetish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms.Priyadarshi Goel, Adv. Ms.Rameeja Hakeem, Adv.

For M/s. Law Associates, Advs.

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv. Mr.C.George Thomas, Adv. Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr.Jatin Zaveri, Adv. Mr.Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv. Mr.Nipun Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  $\,$  O R D E R  $\,$ 

At the request of Shri T.R.Andhyarujina, learned senior counsel, list the matters on 24th November, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi) Asstt.Registrar