bITEM NO.28 COURT NO.11 SECTION IX SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2391-2393/2011

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

DHIRAJLAL BHOGILAL GANDHI & ORS.

(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. (NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

VERSUS

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. (NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellants to take fresh steps to furnish the correct and latest address of respondent Nos. 1 to 8. [ Charanjeet Kaur ] [ Indu Pokhriyal ] A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master