

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4282-4284/2010

INDIAN AIRLINES CORP.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CA 2398-2400/2011 IS TO BE LISTED ON 26/07/2017 IN REGISTRAR COURT NO. 1 (RP DATED 04/05/2017))

WITH

C.A. No. 4334/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4297/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4292-4294/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 2515/2012 (III)
C.A. No. 2514/2012 (III)
C.A. No. 2227-2229/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 2544-2546/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 2391-2393/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 2398-2400/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 2862-2864/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 4633-4635/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4623-4625/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4636-4638/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4642-4644/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 6867-6869/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 6873-6875/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 6870-6872/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 6879-6881/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 3619-3621/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 6876-6878/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 4626-4632/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4578-4579/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4718-4720/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5866-5867/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 4634-4636/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5262-5263/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5270-5272/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5275-5276/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5273-5274/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5264-5266/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5267-5269/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 5501-5502/2011 (III)
SLP(C) No. 21550-21552/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 6894-6896/2011 (III)

Item No. 26

SLP(C) No. 21556-21558/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 7213-7215/2011 (III)
SLP(C) No. 21553-21555/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 7554-7556/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 7551-7553/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 7560-7561/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 7557-7559/2011 (III)
C.A. No. 4286/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4302/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4313/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4290/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4318/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4323/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4330/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4314/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4300/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4299/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4309/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4329/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4317/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4298/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4306/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4322/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4305/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4296/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4291/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4288/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4303/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4301/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4285/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4321/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4308/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4332/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4287/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4295/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4304/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4331/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4333/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4320/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4312/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4307/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4289/2010 (III)
C.A. No. 4631-4633/2011 (IX)

Date : 01-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
 Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR
 Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
 Mrs Sheela Goel, AOR

Item No. 26

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR
M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. Avnish M. Oza, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR
Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR
Ms. Raveena Rai, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
M/s. Law Associates, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process these matters as per the order dated
13.10.2015 of the Hon'ble Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar