

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3922-3924/2010

USHABEN SHARADCHANDRA PATEL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA THROUGH ITS DIRECTOR

Respondent(s)

(Only Civil Appeal No. 3922-24/2010 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar Court.)

Date : 08-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tanuj Agarwal, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR

Mr. Saswat Pattnaik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as last chance, is given to learned counsel for appellants to comply with the terms of the order dated 11.12.2018 of this Court in respect of respondent No.7.

List again on 15.4.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG