

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4282-4284/2010

AIR INDIA LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4578-4579/2010 (III)
FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 160199/2023
FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 119522/2024
IA No. 160199/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 119522/2024 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

Date : 21-02-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN

Counsel for the
parties

Mr. Saswat Pattnaik, AOR
Mr. Aditiya Panda, Adv.

Mr. E. R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NO. 160199/2023, 119522/2024 IN C.A. NO. 4578-79/10

List these applications along with main appeal(s) and other
connected appeals on 03.04.2025.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR